
男子Ａ級
1R SF F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1A

1A

4C
20

3C

4C
20

4C

4C
21

5A

5A
20

6C

5A
21

8C

8C

シード順位 ：１　ち～む寺小屋　２　飛鳥インドアテニスクラブ

森 龍馬

平野 裕大

堀田 晋也

中村 貢

亀田 和也

平松 賢太

川人 一也

藤田 成州

本多 雄大

杉本 幹太

藤林 亮太

吉岡 建輝

青倉 勇太

津田 大海

宮本 英

河合 靖弘

C

1B BYE

1A ち～む寺小屋 猪口 勉 松本 光平 A 21石田 一哉 下野 雅則 佐々木 博 中辻 隆泰 阪口 敏也

C

2A BYE

1C まほろばテニススクール 森田 諒士 島村 佳明 A 21牧浦 淳二 永井 秀樹 及川 武志 後田 稔 吉田 隼也

2C BYE

2B BYE

B

3B Team IM 坂元 直樹 田村 英登 A 03 C

3A モリタテニススクール学園前A A 12水田 大輔

木谷 陽輔

上司 唱生

三宅 義治

和田 圭一郎

前山 紘昭

鈴木 俊哉

山村 栄一朗

松岡 健太

大山 貴成

C

4A 新庄テニスクラブ A 21 B

3C チームK　A 辻 純也 B 12今西 雅則

津田 直人

西村 公穀

福原 伸介

勝部 康平

大馬崎 友彦

石宇 健人

和田 龍樹

中村 洸太

南 和範

C

4C Vickyテニスクラブ B 03 C

4B ベーグルズA 願野 員令 A 03砂邊 康之

進士 優一

寺村 誠司

渡辺 克真

鈴木 寛

森花 祥大

橋詰 裕志

守屋 翔

富士野 大輔

植田 康徳

B

5B ふるすいんぐ 竹中 武徳 梅村 卓弘 A 21 C

5A ムラタファミリーA 松尾 陽大 大植 駿 A 21村田 勝利

吉井 崇

小柴 昌平

上田 健太

譲尾 建吾

柏尾　龍輝

鈴木 紫音

鈴江 一太

重信 玲偉

前田 拓哉

C

6A YELL Tennis Academy 今井 敬祐 村井 章紀 A WO B

5C うっちーのガット張り工房 松田 貴志 宮崎 貴裕 B 03岸本 和也

山田 壮平

日髙 明男

中村 光宏

坂元 宏之

西垣 穀駿

衛藤 雅弘

佐藤 彰

桝本 真悟

松浦 晃太郎

C

6C 三郷ウッディーズA 中屋敷 勇人 B WO C

6B O's 坂本 光音 A 12山下 皓生

岡本 剛

藤淵 賢太

清川 浩平

津崎 航平

半田 和士

守屋 星

粟津 陽太

図師 奨之介

二塚 祐介

7B BYE

7A BYE

8A 飛鳥インドアテニスクラブ 大河 倖大 上岡 奏登 A 21 C

7C BYE

亀谷 蒼樹 北村 優多 木下 龍世 吉岡 樹希 稲津 勇紀

8C 新庄クラブ チームB 塩谷 誠志 A 12 C

8B BYE

前田 誠治 原田 隆甫 畑 来晴 井口 航輝 加藤 訓寛



1R 2R SF F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1C

1C

1C
20

4C

4C

8C
30

5B

6A
21

6A

8C
21

8C

8C

11A
20

9C

9C

11A
20

11A

11A
20

12C

11A
21

13A

13A

16B
21

16B

16B

男子B級

1A 南都銀行硬式テニス部 田上 裕起 西井 健 A 03 C

1B BYE

橋本 浩至 川隅 裕司西脇 涼土井 隆多 岡本 智宏

C

2A BYE

1C MTFクラブ B 下吹越 敏郎 A 12山田 等 高松 伸行野崎 省二

2C BYE

2B BYE

3B BYE

3A BYE

4A モリタテニススクール学園前C 山村 佳弘 A 21 B

3C BYE

山本 雅章 小槻 博司井関 健 田中 重晴

C

4C 天理市テニスクラブ 岡野 和弘 B 03 C

4B ユニークスタイルテニスアカデミー 有岡 啓介 A 12末長 隼人

吉備 和敏

奥村 直弘

加藤 厚

山下 洋介

岩林 一也

加藤 洋

永井 貴二郎

小林 栄太

米島 和秀

B

5B 矢田山テニスクラブ B 森花 英明 A 12 C

5A 田原本ローンTC 中尾 忠 A 12林越 勝己

荒木　 洋

森田 充紀正木 孝幸

森花 友侑斗

堀江 信幸

和泉 雄貴

小泉 浩司

早部 純

C

6A 学園前インターナショナル 瀬戸 洋一 飯塚 祐治 A 21 B

5C テニスガーデン広陵 森田 立廣 B 21松田 正人

藤田 紀宏

奥 翔平

山口 晃弘

永尾 翔一

佐々木 成幸

吉田 晃章

沢井 啓秀

木村 啓

柏本 憲一

C

6C 青丹よしテニスクラブ 永井 猛彦 山口 茂 B 30 C

6B モリタテニススクール学園前A 辻井 正利 A 30御宮知 敬範

市瀬 辰巳 松本 英俊

畑本 仁寿

松田 隆秀

土志田 英

伊藤　 輝明

禮場 幸彦

小田 慶司

7B BYE

7A BYE

8A ふるすいんぐ 香月 翔太 A 03 B

7C BYE

林田 慎平 達城 侑磨嶋 浩志 力丸 将

C

8C シャープ1 原田 直也 安藤 裕之 B 03 C

8B ベーグルズB 平岡 孝一 A 03第新 始男

磯部 康明

太野垣 成人

片平 尭之

山本 肇

増田 公彦

塚本 義朗

上野 雅史

平井 明宏

岡部 達

B

9B 矢田山テニスクラブ A 森岡 智 A 03 C

9A シャープ3 金子 晃久 井上 頌太 A 12伴 直樹

赤松 慶隆

北野 勝彦池野 文宣

吉本 勇二

中村 宏介

足立 馨

見米 裕二

檜垣 渉

C

10A BYE

9C まほろばTS　B 中村 功 B 03大谷 信一 片本 英孝吉本 洋 川瀬 厚人

10C BYE

10B BYE

B

11B 奈良高専 西原　 響思 A 30 C

11A MTFクラブ A 藤田 晋 A 30板井 正宏

紀伊　 遼平

萩原 毅

大江　 翔太

日下 司郎

植嶋 祐翔

生田 ダニエル

津田 祐磨

C

12A ジェイテクトTC 花村 礼二 A 12 B

11C わんむT.T 永戸 大希 B 03岡野 正治

野々口 裕三

王 亦軒阪井 裕貴

西野 佑

松尾 竜知

浅野 且威

馬場 信隆

小幡 俊祐

C

12C 上牧ローンテニスクラブ 土川 玲誠 山田 真規 B 03 C

12B TN-21ヤマカン 網師野 徳行 A 12山本 寛二

金井 隆弘 守屋 孝治

幸田 芳和

吉中 寛

門馬 崇

守屋 賢司

木下 慎太郎

植田 幸雄

B

13B 木曜会 寒川 敦弘 A 21 C

13A 新庄テニスクラブ 西川 竜也 A 21宮田 敏博

安藤 和孝

森 昭博児玉 陽介

中村 嘉孝

福西 淳司

石井 一久

濱本 典秀

植田 景

C

14A BYE

13C エールテニスクラブ 奥田 良弥 金子 多妥志 B 12辻本 光 長山 行男林 照幸中村 辰彦 清原 晃行

14C BYE

14B BYE

15B BYE

15A BYE

16A チームK　B 厚東 修治 尾上 誠 A 21 B

15C BYE

長田 敏之 久保 亮介森川 忠典島田 博 辰巳 包利

C

16C シャープ2 丸田 一雄 B 30 C

16B モリタテニススクール学園前B 堅田 康太 A 12林 健太

中村 数生 藤井 洋介

伊達 研人

金澤 将人

保山 健一

吉村 創一

江郷 政雄

小祝 岳夫

森岡 保夫

笠垣 浩二

森田 祐司

坂元 真一

森繁 尚夫

森岡 賢治

柚留木 敏雄

早部 聖矢

岡橋 和樹

緒方 昴一

濱尾 俊輔

菊谷 司

名畑 裕史

菊谷 吉人

神崎 庸輔

阿部 貴志

森岡 歩夢

岡本 有右

南 武志

小泉　 宥仁

田中 啓介

香川 弘毅

木田 忠明

片岡 謙

押方 利治

岡田 実

是松 和哉

木村 裕司

山本 継

井上 和久



女子Ａ級
1R SF F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1A

1A

4C
21

3B

4C
20

4C

7B
21

5B

6A
20

6A

7B
21

7B

7B
21

8A

シード順位 :1　ち～む寺小屋　２　YELL　Tennis　Academy

C

1B BYE

1A ち～む寺小屋 三宅 順子 池本 万峰 A 30西 奈奈鈴木 亜希岡部 亜久里住友 理沙住田 由紀子

C

2A BYE

1C 新庄TC 児玉 和美 A 30中 真紀子堀田 詩織堀田 沙織平野 美帆堀田 明美

2C BYE

2B BYE

B

3B 奈良国際テニスクラブ 上田 昭子 木平 真梨奈 A 30 C

3A TN-21ホッソン 細田 久美 A 03中村 眞貴

松岡 恵里

板井 真子

上内 真琴

岡本 直子

中西 祥代

野口 良子

松尾 可純

西浦 育美

奥田 有紀子

C

4A 香芝インドア　ノースポール 菊地 知美 A 21 B

3C vickyﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 中川 雪美 B 30

湧田　裕子

中村 恵子

山田 久知代

安田 孝江

山下 利果

西川 登志惠

梶本 敦子

藤本 直子

坂口 久美子

C

4C O's 奥谷 梨那 硯 琴菜 B 03 C

4B 学園前ローンテニスクラブ B 有本 充容 藤岡 京子 A 03花岡 博子

前山 瑞希

中根 真美

福本 乙葉

筒井 貴子

高山 知咲希

谷河 恵美

奥谷 友結

住田 尚美

里路 未來

B

5B わんむT.T 弓渓 明日香 A 30 C

5A 生駒レディース　星組 神内 恵子 A 03今井 里香山田 眞裕美

関 朗子

宮本 明子

梶野 千夏

八木 圭子

西本 直美

平野 真砂子

武部 麻美

C

6A ハードボールテニス 谷本 奈那 本間 阿八芽 A 30 B

5C 学園前ローンテニスクラブ  A 伊田 泰代 山村 詩織 B 21山村 育子

福島 千代子

村井 美穂子

永井 海恵

原田 敦子

辻井 深雪

田辺 万里子

近藤 朋子

奥田 孝子

堀 みさ子

C

6C 香芝インドア　パインツリー 松浦 和美 B 21 C

6B 高田アーバンテニスクラブ 飯野 美穂子 A 30中原 陽子中村 紀子

久米 ひろみ

吉村 さち代

藤本 真澄

大西 仁紀子

東 容子

門地 由美子

平坂 三津恵

B

7B PROGRESS 犬嶋 智美 A 21 C

7A 矢田山テニスクラブ 赤松 京子 A 12森花 治美

伊藤 理恵

宮里 佳子

加藤 美奈

松葉 陽子

佐脇 瑞恵

廣瀬 幸代

石井 宏枝

柴田 秀美

大馬崎 友

C

8A YELL Tennis Academy 長田 優 大野 香文 A 30 C

7C 香芝インドア　ラフォーレ 仲 壽子 B 21

亀井 花暖

中森 三智子

吉崎 風華

西村 京子

大塚 梢夏

堂下 有香

吉村 貴代子

川本 万利子

喜多 友佳子

8C TN-21PPG 笠原 朋美 A 30 C

8B BYE

福西 衣穂子西村 絹子中山 摩巳子柳田 千鶴

岩瀬 つね子

渡辺 裕子

金水 佳永子

吉永 正代

小笠原 由紀

大野 有紀

葉山 波

井上 麻里子

溝部 真紀子

中谷 和美

日下 昌美

神山 佳織

永野 芽生

三好 玲子

巽 愛

上部 陽子

岡本 恵美子

乾 まさよ

田中 真佐子



1R 2R SF F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1C

1C

1C
20

4B

4B

5C
20

5C

5C

5C
21

8A

8A

16A
20

9B

9B

9B
21

12B

12B

16A
20

13B

14C
21

14C

16A
20

16A

16A

シード順位：１　バボラRED　HOT　２　O's

B 30 C

30 C

16C 木曜会　ブルー 乾 勝子 木村 薫 佐藤 由紀子 塩田 のり子 　宮下 千早 吉本 文絵

大田 利絵 塩谷 久美子 生駒 牧子 本間 千賀子 A

上田 理恵 A 30 B

16B テニスガーデン広陵 常喜 佳子 阿部 朱美 根来 秀子

16A O's 林 奈津子 相原 智子 藤田 智子 松田 佳子 前岡 綾 西本 直子

15C BYE

15B BYE

B 21 C

15A BYE

14C パボラ　アリス 西村 亜由美 西村 亜佑美 植田 有紀子 安田 真由美 尾松 恵子 片本 佐保

野名 ひろみ 松浦 佳奈恵 水野 啓子

A 21 B

14B 学園前ローンテニスクラブC 太田 朋子 小林 陽子 塚本 美代子 12 C山岸 里美 山本 佳子 A

14A 木曜会　オレンジ 上埜 淳子 城戸 利子 鈴木 千世美 松村 由香利 村井 洋美 吉村 地加

松田 由紀子 樫原 真由美 松下 美佐子

宮尾 なぎさ A 03 C

13C 生駒レディース　雪組 水間 律子 中村 千恵子 小栗 雅世 21 C新井 里子 中島 結子 B

13B Vickyテニスクラブ 疋田 知子 福長 智美 安井 恵美子 松生 辰美 田尻 一美 福住 由香

片岡 陽子 小林 智子 藤本 訓子

赤井　真理子 B 21 C

13A ユニークスタイルテニスアカデミー 樫原 有里 松田 朱音 下林 千晶 03 B山下 真理子 A

12C パボラ　ジャスミン 盛口 佳江 大久保 佳代 香川 美行 浅野 直美 小西 裕子 梶野 良子

中村 弘子 西久保 喜代美 舛谷 眞由美

斎藤 直子 中平 久美子 A 12 B

12B 木曜会 　イエロー 生駒 幸子 奥田 加代子 金星 千里 12 CA

12A 秋篠川テニス同好会 辻本 薫 綿民 英子 古川 多恵子 田中 晴美 河合 淳子 木村 智子

11C BYE

11B BYE

11A BYE

10C BYE

10B BYE

10A BYE

堀井 基子 武田 勝美 山本 れい子

A 21 C

9C 香芝インドア　インドアニティ 鈴木 真子 伊東 裕美 工藤 桂子 21 CB

9B チームK　C[ 高木 裕代 野田 晃子 加藤 隆子 若田 ゆみ子 品川 佐智子 土田 慈子

松川 陽子 吉村 のり子 永井 恭代

B 21 C

9A チーム　島左近 上山 鈴子 辻内 由美 中嶋 祐希 12 B影山 真由美 才原 広子 A

8C 木曜会　パープル 赤田 早苗 大中 敬子 杉浦 博子 豊田 律子 沼田 洋子 細川 貴美子

松下 貴子 松嶋 由香 森中 真紀

A 21 B

8B ハードボール 安達 陽子 阪本 靖子 門谷 千果 30 CA

8A パボラ　クラッシュ 奥山 亜紀 尾上 順子 中本 美江 馬場 昭子 藤原 美彩恵 木下 あかり

7C BYE

7B BYE

7A BYE

6C BYE

6B BYE

6A BYE

重綱 範子 信岡 純花 畠山 公子

武安 弘美 出口 真理子 A 12 C

5C チームK 川端 春香 玉置 公子 吉岡 友希 12 C久保 優子 今西 真理 B

5B 生駒レディース　月組 高津 文子 藤田 暁子 山田 美千代 田口 かおる 金森 雅子 西口 美和

辻川 希子 藤川 カズエ 谷田 三八子

吉村 理恵 B 21 C

5A エールテニスクラブ 松岡 倫子 阪本 直身 北浦 静子 21 B島岡 笑美子 大塚 加代 A

4C 高田アーバンテニスクラブ 伊藤 宏子 上島 陽子 下之薗 真由美 椿本 元美 池永 裕子 福重 羽堤

四宮 浩実 中野 貴子 藤本 恵子

A 12 B

4B 木曜会　レッド 礒澤 直子 稲田 智与子 岩中 香 12 CA

4A テニスラウンジ奈良 亀井 きよ江 環 由起子 堀口 五月美 西川 玲子 前田　悦子 西山 智子

3C BYE

3B BYE

3A BYE

2C BYE

2B BYE

2A BYE

枦木 今日子 西 正美 吉田 房代

A 21 C

1C TN-21Hアワーズ 豊川 妙子 森川 美智子 新田 京子 12 C狩谷 智恵 B

女子B級

1A パボラ　RED HOT 川田 暁子 吉川 一美 桝井 かおり 12 B

1B P!nk Panther 下村 由美 羽座 利枝子 三井 晶子 原田 智栄子 永井 圭子 福森 洋子

石垣 和美 中本 由美子 小田 章代 A

津田 浩子 小宅 友子



60歳以上
1R SF F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1A

1A

1A
21

4B

4B

8A
20

5C

6C
20

6C

8A
21

8A

8A

シード順位 :　１　奈良国際テニスクラブ　２　FSPテニスクラブ

C

1B BYE

中西 明仁 濱崎 確 島川 秀樹 金野 宜生 A 301A 奈良国際テニスクラブ 髙崎 義博 大西 正信 小泉 信一 葉田 晃三

1C 高田アーバンテニスクラブB 飯野 俊一 伊藤 利文 鬼塚 典夫 豊田 富士男 C浅田 外治 栗巣 耕和 A 30

2A BYE

2B BYE

3A BYE

2C BYE

中村 一也 尾崎 健治 高橋 雅宏 辻本　誠

3C BYE

3B BYE

堀内 伸浩

A 03 B

4B 三郷ウッディーズC 森　 淳 鎌倉 勇 松田 泰樹 針田 稔 C堀田 佳宏 大中 春輝 片本 雅祥 A 03

4A 新庄テニスクラブ 水本 雅英 細谷 幸三 葛原 英一

B 21 C

5A チーム　島左近 河原 重文 片山 慶一 辻内 清直 中島 幸治 B松川 政嗣 松吉 彰二 永井 規之 才原 篤 A 03

4C MTFクラブ 岸本 潔 西端 康弘 松本 剛 高橋 正典 服部 英喜

C

5C チームファミリー 新 楢文 南 孝政 谷 博文 南 庸吉 C山崎 昌三 藤原 文雄 浅井  和典 柴田 日出男 B 03

5B 高田アーバンテニスクラブA 藤井 孝弘 尾崎 武彦 岡崎 朗 岡崎 正利 神好 照男 杉田 憲治

池田 昌哲 小島 洋 上田 伸治 井尾 博一 浦川 幹雄

A 12

岡本 康宏 豊川 吉史 松岡 克弘

A 12 B

6B ラブオールテニスクラブ 築山 雅幸 橋谷 嘉朗 岡田 末成 植田 昌宏 C平尾 宏紀 新村 紀夫 瀧川 茂和 A 12

6A 天理市テニスクラブ 池田 義雄

B 03 C

7A BYE

6C TN-21G7 山口 康男 濱 直也 新田 昌和

7C BYE

7B BYE

阪本 紀和 A 21 B

8B 三郷ウッディーズB 米澤　 正喜 永富 一之 多田 芳郎 新見 利幸

8A FSPテニスクラブ 太田 好祐 大越 暁 尾崎 勝彦 升井 賢 藤木 正敏 平井 敬人 久保田 善裕

中川 昌典 B 30 C

C

8C わんむT.T 辻田 陽至 新子 剛司 柏木 隆宏 藤原 忠継 乕谷 篤 澤田 稔 見陰 清和

前川 恭彦 永井 健一 佐々木 彰 A 30


